Race Date
September 01, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Purdue
Team Score (places): 45
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5643
5642
5648
5645
5644
5646
5647

Douglas Buckeridge
Kiefer Bell

Brady Yoder
Nathaniel Getachew
Geno Christofanelli
Quintin Lowe

Jaryn Weinel

Team - Notre Dame
Team Score (places): 54
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5625
5629
5628
5627
5626

Gabe Hinrichs
John Schuler
Luke Schildmeyer
Sam Rich

Julian Kingery

Team - Goshen
Team Score (places): 57
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5547
5548
5546
5553
5542
5556
5549
5554
5544
5552
5557
5551
5550
5558
5543
5545
5555

Matthew Keitany
Nelson Kemboi
Drew Hogan
Anthony Roberts
Jacob Friesen
Jackson Steinmetz
Edwin Kimutai
Ethan Saylor
Jordan Garlinger
Tanner Pinks
Manny Villanueva
Kevin Liddell

Sam Klopfenstein
Aaron Yeakey
Demetrio Garcia
Matthew Godzisz
Bryan Sixtos Armas

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places): 80

Results available at www.thtiming

34th Annual Winrow-Valparaiso Open

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:08.5
0:11.0
0:12.8
0:23.5
0:49.4
0:57.9

0:00.0
0:11.4
0:30.0
0:31.1
1:27.2

0:00.0
0:00.7
0:02.2
0:47.0
0:56.6
1:00.2
1:37.2
1:43.7
1:43.7
1:45.6
2:11.5
2:31.8
2:35.5
3:30.2
4:09.7
4:24.4
5:30.1

Men
Men's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Year Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:26.7
SO 4 4 18:15.6 18:15.6
FR 8 12 18:24.0 36:39.6
FR 9 21 18:26.6 55:06.1
FR 10 31 18:28.3  1:13:34.4
JR 14 45 18:39.0 1:32:13.4
SR (19) (64) 19:05.0 1:51:18.3
FR (22) (86) 19:13.5 2:10:31.7
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:31.4
FR 1 1 17:59.5 17:59.5
FR 3 4 18:10.8 36:10.3
11 15 18:29.5 54:39.8
FR 12 27 18:30.6  1:13:10.3
FR 27 54 19:26.6  1:32:36.9
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:38.1
SO 5 5 18:16.8 18:16.8
SR 6 11 18:17.5 36:34.3
SR 7 18 18:19.0 54:53.2
FR 18 36 19:03.8  1:13:57.0
SR 21 57 19:13.3  1:33:10.3
SR (23) (80) 19:16.9  1:52:27.2
JR (32) (112) 19:54.0 2:12:21.1
SR More Than 7 20:00.5 2:32:21.6
JR More Than 7 20:00.5 2:52:22.1
JR More Than 7 20:02.3 3:12:24.4
JR More Than 7 20:28.3 3:32:52.6
SO More Than 7 20:48.6  3:53:41.1
SR More Than 7 20:52.3 4:14:33.3
FR More Than 7 21:47.0 4:36:20.2
FR More Than 7 22:26.4 4:58:46.6
JR More Than 7 22:41.1 5:21:27.7
SR More Than 7 23:46.9 5:45:14.6
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:50.4
1
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Race Date
September 01, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places): 80

5677
5671
5672
5676
5674
5670
5669
5673
5675

Evan Walda
Simeon Ehm
Karson Hollander
Joseph Scheele
Noah Meacham
Sean Curran
Alejandro Chaves
Andrew Kerlin
Marek Potuznik
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Team - Grace
Team Score (places): 106

5595
5596
5592
5609
5597
5611
5603
5594
5613
5606
5600
5601
5605
5593
5590
5599
5591
5610
5602

Cole Johnston
Brandon Kleber
Korry Hamlin
Logan Rufenacht
Luis Loera-Arambula
Justin Van Prooyen
Luke Nier

Brady Hunsberger
Austin Wilson
Caden Ringer
Aden McCarty
Hayden Mullett
Jose Quinones

lan Harrold

lan Cross

Carson Martin
Hudson Fisher
Dylan Steininger
Caleb Nichols
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Team - Notre Dame Running Club

Team Score (places): Inc.

1
2

5632 Pieter Heesters
5631 Ryan Fryer

Results available at www.thtiming

34th Annual Winrow-Valparaiso Open
Final Team Results

Men
Men's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Year Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:50.4
FR 2 2 18:04.6 18:04.6 0:00.0
FR 13 15 18:31.5 36:36.0 0:26.9
15 30 18:53.5 55:29.5 0:49.0
FR 24 54 19:17.9 1:14:47.4 1:13.4
SO 26 80 19:24.6 1:34:12.0 1:20.1
SO (31) (111) 19:39.0  1:53:51.0 1:34.5
JR (33) (144) 19:59.5  2:13:50.4 1:54.9
JR More Than 7 20:14.3 2:34:04.6 2:09.7
FR More Than 7 22:32.6 2:56:37.2 4:28.0
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:10.8
JR 16 16 18:57.9 18:57.9 0:00.0
SO 17 33 18:57.9 37:55.7 0:00.1
SO 20 53 19:05.6 57:01.2 0:07.8
JR 25 78 19:23.6  1:16:24.8 0:25.8
FR 28 106 19:29.3 1:35:54.0 0:31.5
SO (29) (135) 19:33.7  1:55:27.7 0:35.9
SR (30) (165) 19:38.0  2:15:05.7 0:40.2
FR More Than 7 19:59.5 2:35:05.1 1:.01.7
FR More Than 7 20:16.2 2:55:21.3 1:18.4
SO More Than 7 20:16.9 3:15:38.2 1:19.1
FR More Than 7 20:22.0 3:36:00.1 1:24.2
SO More Than 7 20:35.6 3:56:35.7 1:37.8
FR More Than 7 20:46.3 4:17:21.9 1:48.5
SR More Than 7 21:00.9 4:38:22.8 2:03.1
SR More Than 7 21:02.7 4:59:25.5 2:04.9
SR More Than 7 21:16.3 5:20:41.7 2:18.5
FR More Than 7 21:28.9 5:42:10.6 2:31.1
SR More Than 7 22:42.6 6:04:53.1 3:44.8
JR More Than 7 23:08.0 6:28:01.1 4:10.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
SO Do Not Score 19:06.0 19:06.0 0:00.0
SO Do Not Score 19:25.0 38:30.9 0:19.1
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34th Annual Winrow-Valparaiso Open

Race Date
September 01, 2023 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - UNA-Notre Dame Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5655 Kevin Sanchez SO Do Not Score 18:03.6 18:03.6 0:00.0

Results available at www.thtiming 3 09/01/2023 06:08:59



